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TOTAL POINTS AVAILABLE:  400  |  1st PLACE VOTES IN PARENTHESIS

NCBA Division I PreseasonNCBA Division I Preseason
Rawlings Top 20 PollRawlings Top 20 Poll

NCBA@The_NCBA@The_NCBA #RoadToAlton#RoadToAlton

Others Receiving Votes: Others Receiving Votes: 
WisconsinWisconsin 4646

4545
4444
4141
3737
2525

DelawareDelaware

UConnUConn

Central FLCentral FL
Boise St. Boise St. 

TempleTemple

GeorgiaGeorgia 2424
2222
1919
1515
1313
1212

IllinoisIllinois

Michigan St.Michigan St.

South CarolinaSouth Carolina
James MadisonJames Madison

KansasKansas

SMUSMU 1111
1010
1010
1010
88
77

CincinnatiCincinnati

Colorado St. Colorado St. 

St. Joe’sSt. Joe’s
BinghamtonBinghamton

ArizonaArizona

S. Dakota St.S. Dakota St. 77
66
44
44
33
22

IowaIowa

UMassUMass

Arizona St. Arizona St. 
MarylandMaryland

UCLAUCLA

N. CarolinaN. Carolina 11
11
11

TowsonTowson
UtahUtah
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